Pumps – Isocratic
DL-241-03 Logi-CHROM Isocratic pump, 10 mL pump head 862 bar max pressure.
Includes: 10 mL stainless steel pump head, 2 channel degasser,
Solvent selection valve, Piston back flush as standard.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
DL-241-37 Logi-CHROM Isocratic pump, 10 mL pump head 862 bar max pressure. Without Degasser
Includes: 10 mL stainless steel pump head, Piston back flush as standard.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
DL-241-55 Logi-CHROM Isocratic pump, 50 mL pump head 300 bar max pressure. Without Degasser
Includes: 50 mL stainless steel pump head, 200ul mixer, Piston back flush as standard.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
Ordering Guide
Logi-CHROM
Pumps – Binary
DL-241-07 Logi-CHROM Binary pump, 862 bar max pressure
Includes: Binary 2 x 10mL stainless steel pump heads High Pressure Gradient,
2 channel degasser, piston back flush, solvent selection valve and LAN cable.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
DL-241-06 Logi-CHROM Binary pump, Bio-compatible flow path (Metal free), 400 bar max pressure
Includes: Binary 2 x 10mL ceramic pump heads High Pressure Gradient, 2 channel degasser,
piston back flush, solvent selection valve and LAN cable.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
DL-241-66 Logi-CHROM Binary pump without degasser with 50 ml pump head (stainless steel),
300 bar max pressure. 200µl mixer.
Includes: Binary 2 x 50mL stainless steel pump heads High Pressure Gradient,
piston back flush, solvent selection valve and LAN cable.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
Pumps – Quaternary
DL-241-04 Logi-CHROM Quaternary pump, 862 bar max pressure
Includes: Quaternary Low Pressure Gradient pump, 10 mL stainless steel pump head,
4 channel degasser, piston back flush, solvent selection valve and LAN cable.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
DL-241-05 Logi-CHROM Quaternary pump, Bio-compatible flow path (Metal free),
400 bar max pressure
Includes: Quaternary Low Pressure Gradient pump, 10 mL ceramic pump head,
4 channel degasser, piston back flush, solvent selection valve and LAN cable.
*Does not include solvent tray and solvent bottles (see accessories overleaf).
Auto samplers
DL-241-15 Logi-CHROM auto sampler
862 bar maximum backpressure, not temperature controlled.
System comes with 108 x 1.5mL vial tray as standard.
DL-241-16 Logi-CHROM auto sampler
862 bar maximum backpressure, temperature controlled range 4 - 40°C
DL-241-17 Logi-CHROM auto sampler
1240 bar maximum backpressure, not temperature controlled.
DL-241-18 Logi-CHROM auto sampler
1240 bar maximum backpressure, temperature controlled range 4 - 40°C
DL-241-19 Logi-CHROM Biocompatible auto sampler
Biocompatible flow path, 345 bar maximum backpressure, not temperature controlled.
DL-241-20 Logi-CHROM Biocompatible auto sampler
Biocompatible flow path, 345 bar maximum backpressure, temperature controlled range 4 - 40°C
DL-241-47 Logi-CHROM auto sampler, Preparative
350 bar maximum backpressure, Not temperature controlled.
DL-241-48 Logi-CHROM auto sampler, Preparative
350 bar maximum backpressure, temperature controlled range 4 - 40°C
Logi-CHROM
Auto sampler Accessories / Consumables